

ã
ITEM NO.3C
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.6396/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.2221 OF 2010

KHALIL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND Respondent(s)

(Application for bail)

Date: 29/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.
For Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv.
Ms. Shivika Jain, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.
Issue notice.
Reply, if any, be filed within two weeks. List the
bail application thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER