

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M.P. No. 17055 of 2013

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2221 OF 2010

KHALIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(For Bail and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Ms. Babita Tyagi, Adv.
for Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with the main matter on 12th November, 2013 for Final Disposal.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) | |
| Sr. P.A. | | Court Master | |